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Bidistrict Quarterfinals Semifinals State Final

Wichita Falls

FW Northside

Longview

Conroe

Wichita Falls

Corpus Christi

Longview 
19-12

7-7 (P)

25-7

19-12

47-7

27-7

34-0

Amarillo

Wichita Falls

Abilene

El Paso Austin

Sherman

Dallas Highland Park

FW Northside

Dallas Wilson

Longview

Lufkin

Temple

San Antonio Jefferson

Conroe

Mission

Robstown

Wichita Falls

El Paso Austin

Sherman

FW Northside

Longview

Temple

Conroe

Robstown

21-6

3-0

7-6

0-0 (P)

19-0

20-0

0-0 (P)




